
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
1 Honneur H 13 104693 DELAUNAY Fabrice ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1464 183,00
2 Honneur H 98 61458 AUMONT Martial BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1425 178,13
3 Honneur H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1410 176,25
4 Honneur H 24 123122 CHANTREL Alexandre MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1395 174,38
5 Honneur H 7 94986 GUERREY Daniel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1385 173,13
6 Honneur H 98 61046 RODRIGUES Jean ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1383 172,88
7 Honneur H 18 113224 LIBERT Julien BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1377 172,13
8 Honneur H 24 123173 LE ROY Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1374 171,75
9 Honneur H 2 63489 LE BREUT Thierry DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1358 169,75

10 Honneur H 9 97589 BREMOND Michel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1357 169,63
11 Honneur H 15 107726 LEBOUC Maxime EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1316 164,50
12 Honneur H 23 121579 GENEVIEVE Teddy BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1314 164,25
13 Honneur H 17 112649 LEVESQUE Jeremy DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1298 162,25
14 Honneur H 3 64927 GARCON Pascal BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1271 158,88
15 Honneur H 87 53795 POIROT Lucien BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1254 156,75
16 Honneur H 22 120100 LAURENT Marc PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1237 154,63
17 Honneur H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1228 153,50
18 Honneur H 24 123157 HEDOUIN Guillaume MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1215 151,88
19 Honneur H 2 63685 LE GRIVES Michel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1207 150,88
20 Honneur H 19 115455 GOUJON Bruno BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1146 143,25
21 Honneur H 11 101423 PERRIERE Jean PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1120 140,00
22 Honneur H 1 12129 DUVAL Yannick ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1046 130,75
23 Honneur H 23 121881 GENISSEL André PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 945 118,13
1 Honneur F 22 120027 VERDIER Estelle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1315 164,38
1 Honneur F 22 120572 ROYER Perrine MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1315 164,38
3 Honneur F 93 70542 BELLIOT Myriam BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1294 161,75
4 Honneur F 20 118056 DESPRES Océane EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1292 161,50
5 Honneur F 12 104443 MAINCENT Sylvie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1264 158,00
6 Honneur F 19 115224 RIOU Nathalie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1236 154,50
7 Honneur F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1211 151,38
8 Honneur F 5 89135 THOUROUDE Sandrine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1205 150,63
9 Honneur F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1166 145,75

10 Honneur F 14 106046 BUSNOULT Sandrine EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1137 142,13
11 Honneur F 13 105716 AUBRY Karine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1133 141,63
12 Honneur F 9 98206 MOREL Patricia EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1111 138,88
1 Excellence F 10 99378 METIVIER Virginie BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1556 194,50
2 Excellence F 10 100223 MOREL Anne Gaëlle BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1460 182,50
3 Excellence F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1445 180,63
4 Excellence F 15 108165 HAMARD Fanny EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1416 177,00
5 Excellence F 85 19732 PHAM-VAN Josiane BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON 8 1240 155,00
6 Excellence F 10 99377 METIVIER MOULIN Chantal BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1177 147,13
7 Excellence F 0 60588 HARDOUIN Martine C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVANCHON8 1167 145,88

0 0 0 0,00
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
Honneur F 13 105716 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUBRY Karine 161 119 111 135 144 150 153 160 8 1133 141,63
Honneur H 98 61458 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG AUMONT Martial 121 212 174 185 152 168 211 202 8 1425 178,13
Honneur F 93 70542 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BELLIOT Myriam 140 141 179 161 136 168 199 170 8 1294 161,75
Honneur H 9 97589 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREMOND Michel 148 146 144 189 233 160 168 169 8 1357 169,63
Honneur F 14 106046 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE BUSNOULT Sandrine 122 161 172 131 136 172 138 105 8 1137 142,13
Honneur H 24 123122 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC CHANTREL Alexandre 179 148 165 163 179 181 181 199 8 1395 174,38

Excellence F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 134 170 213 191 185 206 204 142 8 1445 180,63
Honneur H 13 104693 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO DELAUNAY Fabrice 172 194 188 181 168 197 194 170 8 1464 183,00
Honneur F 20 118056 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE DESPRES Océane 168 140 214 159 127 127 185 172 8 1292 161,50
Honneur H 1 12129 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO DUVAL Yannick 163 120 122 128 145 133 119 116 8 1046 130,75
Honneur H 3 64927 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GARCON Pascal 159 124 147 171 162 166 156 186 8 1271 158,88
Honneur H 23 121579 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GENEVIEVE Teddy 162 145 183 155 163 167 174 165 8 1314 164,25
Honneur H 23 121881 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GENISSEL André 131 104 115 135 110 134 95 121 8 945 118,13
Honneur H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 161 160 170 191 181 169 199 179 8 1410 176,25
Honneur H 19 115455 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GOUJON Bruno 142 160 181 135 118 137 134 139 8 1146 143,25
Honneur H 7 94986 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE GUERREY Daniel 192 166 151 169 203 156 146 202 8 1385 173,13

Excellence F 15 108165 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE HAMARD Fanny 163 173 163 167 243 178 146 183 8 1416 177,00
Excellence F 0 60588 C.S.G. BOWLING NOTRE DAME DE GRAVANCHONHARDOUIN Martine 166 150 166 129 117 145 147 147 8 1167 145,88
Honneur H 24 123157 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC HEDOUIN Guillaume 143 146 150 188 147 144 141 156 8 1215 151,88
Honneur H 22 120100 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LAURENT Marc 125 146 160 146 132 203 156 169 8 1237 154,63
Honneur F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 155 163 149 177 142 168 139 118 8 1211 151,38
Honneur H 2 63489 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LE BREUT Thierry 163 157 183 162 168 177 167 181 8 1358 169,75
Honneur H 2 63685 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE LE GRIVES Michel 133 134 137 144 165 168 199 127 8 1207 150,88
Honneur H 24 123173 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE ROY Bernard 162 191 158 158 211 158 159 177 8 1374 171,75
Honneur H 15 107726 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LEBOUC Maxime 172 190 163 131 161 216 146 137 8 1316 164,50
Honneur H 17 112649 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LEVESQUE Jeremy 142 163 178 153 166 191 149 156 8 1298 162,25
Honneur H 18 113224 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE LIBERT Julien 166 174 190 166 135 196 180 170 8 1377 172,13
Honneur F 12 104443 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO MAINCENT Sylvie 140 184 129 196 144 163 162 146 8 1264 158,00

Excellence F 10 99377 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO METIVIER MOULIN Chantal 200 127 117 123 152 142 167 149 8 1177 147,13
Excellence F 10 99378 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO METIVIER Virginie 171 199 238 186 221 159 191 191 8 1556 194,50
Excellence F 10 100223 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MOREL Anne Gaëlle 156 179 142 176 164 234 203 206 8 1460 182,50
Honneur F 9 98206 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MOREL Patricia 135 162 132 145 123 146 112 156 8 1111 138,88
Honneur H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 114 172 165 137 141 147 153 199 8 1228 153,50
Honneur H 11 101423 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PERRIERE Jean 138 146 170 141 134 114 157 120 8 1120 140,00

Excellence F 85 19732 BOWLING CLUB ROUEN LE DRAGON PHAM-VAN Josiane 159 147 136 172 167 137 146 176 8 1240 155,00
Honneur H 87 53795 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO POIROT Lucien 155 179 134 180 180 121 139 166 8 1254 156,75
Honneur F 19 115224 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO RIOU Nathalie 148 139 197 145 186 159 105 157 8 1236 154,50
Honneur H 98 61046 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO RODRIGUES Jean 138 194 155 166 171 184 192 183 8 1383 172,88
Honneur F 22 120572 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC ROYER Perrine 157 191 140 153 159 156 194 165 8 1315 164,38
Honneur F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 162 147 149 163 146 136 125 138 8 1166 145,75
Honneur F 5 89135 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN THOUROUDE Sandrine 137 171 126 182 153 146 130 160 8 1205 150,63
Honneur F 22 120027 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT VERDIER Estelle 179 193 187 148 140 117 210 141 8 1315 164,38

0 0 0,00
0 0 0,00
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